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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

LECTURE PLAN :-
DEPARTMENT :- FDPS , ,
MONTH :* MARCH 2024 4 YEAR :- 2024
BATCH ;- 3rd year B.P.Th regular + Odd Batch
|
SR Participative ™M NAME OF THE SIGNOF |
. ode of T
I NO DATE Day TIME b methodology eaching FACULTY | FACULTY |
t 01-03-2024 Friday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation class room teaching Practical Dr. Tanpreet (z ,
. . e . R A |
2 02-03-2024 Saturday 2-3pm CBR Evaluation® class room teaching thoery Dr. Nitin W
. Small Grou . X s L "
3 04-03-2024 ] Monday 2-3pm Elbow special test X X P Practical Dr. Divyangana ' g AT |
. Discussion ) L —
. Small Group . . [ ~ [
4 04-03-2024 Monday 3-4pm Lumbar special test ) ) Practical Dr. Bindu | ys /
Discussion :
5 05-03-2024 Tuesday 2-3pm Assessment of Respiratory System | class room teaching Theory Dr. Deepika W
- - ;V./\
6 | = 05-03-2024 Tuesday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation voluntary control | class room teaching Practical Dr.Tanpreet | / 7
| ¢
. | Small Grou A
7 06-03-2024 ‘ Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Upper Limb X ' P Practical Dr. Neetu \%’\\N
[ Discussion
[ : . Small Group . ) o
8 06-03-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm MSK evaluation . . Practical Dr. Parita | 2 1<
| | Discussion |
9 07-03-2024 Thursday ‘ 2-3 pm Case presentation
10 08-03-2024 Friday | 3-4pm Brunnstrom class room teaching didactic Dr. nilofer ‘Q
11 11-03-2024 | Monday ! 2-3pm Kaltenborn Theory Theory Theory Dr. Parita IR ol
T I .
12 11-03-2024 Monday 3-4pm Lumbar special test Srr?a Gr.oup Practical Dr. Bindu | '7)/
‘ - Discussion [
13 12-03-2024 | Tuesday “ 2-3pm Assessment of Respiratory System | class room teaching Theory Dr. Deepika s? {%’
— : - A
14 12-03-2024 Tuesday ‘ 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation coordination LL Didactic Practical Dr. Tanpreet T ~7) |
o= |
. ) Small Group ] S ]
15 | 13-03-2024 Wednesda 2-3pm Maitland Upper Limb Practical Or. Neet ‘2\‘“‘\ -
Y P ppertim Discussion ractica ! Y |
_ S
16 13-03-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm Elbow special test n?all G'PUP Practical Dr. Divyangana /T\\\.\ o~
Discussion A S —
17 14-03-2024 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation
18 15-03-2024 Friday 3-4pm Brunnstrom class room teaching Practical Dr. nilofer I {\/

o




19 lﬁw B .~‘2;§P'1< CBR Evaluation class room teaching thoery Dr. Nitin ;;_ 5"‘,[,\,:.\ At ~
_{M 2-3pm Kaltenborn Theory Theory Theory : Dr_ Parita ) g e ¥|
‘ - O § o . — — CR— —
54 | _03. | | S Il
[21] 18-03-2024 r‘ Monday 3-4pm Lumbar special test ;a Gr.oup Demonstration Dr. Bindu '074/
ﬁM“. — iscussion B
22 19-03-2024 Tuesday 2-3pm | Assessment of cardiovascular System | class room teaching Theory Dr. /aroon f/‘
| i
‘ 23 19-03-2024 Tuesday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation coordination UL Didactic Practical Dr. Tanpreet /«/Z
24 20-03-2024 Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Upper Limb S"Ta" Gr.oup Practical Dr. Neetu %”)/
| Discussion |
25 20-03-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm Ankle Joint Theory Theory Dr. Divyangana Do
26 21-03-2024 Thursday kinesiocon
27 22-03-2024 Friday kinesiocon
| Small Group
28 25-03-2024 - i T grve’
3-202 Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborp Discussion Practical Dr. Parita ) Y1 LOTY
f [ ’ Small Grou, )
| 29 25-03-2024 | Monday 3-4pm Lumbar special test . . P Practical Dr. Bindu b/y
[ Discussion
[ |
j 30|  26-03-2024 Tuesday 2-3pm | Assessment of cardiovascular System | class room teaching Theory Dr. Varoon %
|
: : Small Group _ )
31 26-03-2024 Tuesday 34pm . Neuro Evaluation- strategies . . Practical Dr. Tanpreet
Discussion <
| Small Grou . o/
32| 27-03-2024 Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Upper Limb . Discussion"- Practical Or.Neew | Yoo
33| 27032028 Wednesd 34 [ANAPIRTSIN, small Group “Practical Dr. Teetumqaren. B av
[ s s pm Re e Discussion Y o
34 28-03-2024 Thursday case presentation ) |
35 ‘ 25-03-2024 Friday 3-4pm Brunnstrom class room ieaching Practical Dr. r}ilofer c& ’ A
T . ﬂ naw L |
36 | 30-03-2024 Saturday 2-3pm CBR Evaluation class room teaching thoery Dr. - 'I\,}
i’
ClassAncharge
PROFESSOR DR. SNEHAL GHODEY
PHYSIOTHERAPY 2011 £6¢ MPA.T. (Musculoskeletai)
TALEGAON D Principal
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